South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 06, 2026, 09:27:42 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S*1034 (Rat #0193, Act #0399 of 2008) Joint Resolution, By Courson
Summary: Higher Education Task Force

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND THE DATE BY WHICH THE HIGHER EDUCATION TASK FORCE MUST SUBMIT
RECOMMENDATIONS FOR THE HIGHER EDUCATION STATEWIDE STRATEGIC PLAN TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
UNTIL SEPTEMBER 15, 2008. - ratified title

01/29/08
01/29/08
01/30/08
01/31/08
02/05/08
02/05/08
02/06/08
02/07/08
02/07/08
02/08/08
02/13/08
02/19/08
02/21/08
02/21/08
08/06/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-3
Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days SJ-3
Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-14
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-23
Read second time HJ-32

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-32
Read third time and enrolled HJ-3

Ratified R 193

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 02/19/08

Act No. 399

Page 1 of 1



