

## Session 117 - (2007-2008)

### S\*1034 (Rat #0193, Act #0399 of 2008) Joint Resolution, By Courson

**Summary:** Higher Education Task Force

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND THE DATE BY WHICH THE HIGHER EDUCATION TASK FORCE MUST SUBMIT RECOMMENDATIONS FOR THE HIGHER EDUCATION STATEWIDE STRATEGIC PLAN TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY UNTIL SEPTEMBER 15, 2008. - ratified title

01/29/08	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-3
01/29/08	Senate	Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days SJ-3
01/30/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
01/31/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
02/05/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
02/05/08	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-14
02/06/08	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-23
02/07/08	House	Read second time HJ-32
02/07/08	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-32
02/08/08	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3
02/13/08		Ratified R 193
02/19/08		Signed By Governor
02/21/08		Copies available
02/21/08		Effective date 02/19/08
08/06/08		Act No. 399